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Statistics

This page displays statistics about fields

Field Title: How satisfied are you with the Council’s waste and recycling service?

Response: Very dissatisfied 10 (3.95%)

Response: Dissatisfied 16 (6.32%)
Response: Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied 22 (8.69%)

Response: Satisfied 124 (49.0%)

Response: Very satisfied 81 (32.0%)

Field Title: How easy to understand do you find the Council's kerbside recycling collection service?

Response: Very difficult 3 (1.18%)

Response: Difficult 6 (2.37%)

Response: Neither easy nor difficult 32 (12.6%)

Response: Easy 110 (43.4%)

Response: Very easy 102 (40.3%)

Field Title: How often do you use the Council's recycling sites? (this excludes Essex County Council's Civic Amenity Sites at Coxtie Green Road or Roman Road)

Response: Never 140 (55.3%)

Response: Once a month 88 (34.7%)

Response: Once a fortnight 17 (6.71%)

Response: Weekly 8 (3.16%)

Field Title: How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the Borough?

Response: Very dissatisfied 2 (0.79%)

Response: Dissatisfied 24 (9.48%)
Response: Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied 54 (21.3%)

Response: Satisfied 138 (54.5%)

Response: Very satisfied 35 (13.8%)

Field Title: How satisfied are you with the Council’s parks and open spaces?

Response: Very dissatisfied 4 (1.58%)

Response: Dissatisfied 6 (2.37%)
Response: Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied 53 (20.9%)

Response: Satisfied 112 (44.2%)

Response: Very satisfied 78 (30.8%)

Field Title: Do you have any additional comments to make regarding the Council's recycling service, parks and open spaces or cleanliness of the Borough?
Field Title: Postcode
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